
Turnier: ndb. Grundschulemeisterschaft 2016
Spieler-Rangliste nach Runde: 7

alle Spieler

 Feinwertungen

Rg. ID Spieler Pkt Buchholz

1 38 Jahrstorfer Fabian 07 28

 

2 15 Fuchs Florian 0 7 18½

3 93 Gigler Alexander 0 6½ 29

4 95 Machleid Justin 0 6 30½

 

5 39 Knott Alexander 0 6 27½

 

6 113 Kiefer Maximilian 0 6 25½

 

7 2 Wagner Elias 0 6 24

 

8 122 Cakar Burak 0 6 22½

 

9 50 Schätz Franziska 0 6 22

 

10 85 Lang Felix 0 6 20½

11 31 Bachmeier Timo 05½ 35½

 

12 94 Waas Jonas 05½ 32½

 

13 30 Gäck Phillip 0 5½ 30½

 

14 163 Auer Paul 05½ 22½

15 92 Tannert Simon 0 5 31

 

16 52 Lerndorfer Leah 0 5 29½

 

17 57 Mityko Aron 0 5 28½

 

18 44 Frauenholz Lucas 05 25

 

19 45 Frauenholz Jonas 05 25

 



20 53 Quaas Leoni 0 5 25

 

21 116 Bytycy Getoar 0 5 25

 

22 100 Gegenfurtner Nicole 05 24½

 

23 109 Badaev Mark 0 5 23

 

24 134 Westall Max 0 5 20½

 

25 67 Mityko Lorant 0 5 19½

 

26 130 Luis 0 5 18½

27 32 Stubhahn Simon 04½ 29½

 

28 165 Hehenwarter Stefan 04½ 27½

 

29 137 Uhrmann Laurena 04½ 23½

 

30 135 Westall Alexander 0 4½ 20½

 

31 8 Madl Markus 0 4½ 20

 

32 148 Leutschafft Florian 04½ 20

33 22 Rümmelein Jakob 0 4 30½

 

34 37 Rüpl Jonas 0 4 30½

 

35 51 Lermer Hannah 0 4 30

 

36 58 Heilig Lucas 0 4 30

 

37 59 Mityko Andris 0 4 30

 

38 88 Nöbauer Adrian 0 4 27½

 

39 108 Hahn Maximilian 0 4 26½

 

40 29 Köck Phillip 0 4 26

 

41 121 Larionov Alexander 0 4 24½



 

42 3 Ramesberger Jonathan 04 24

 

43 115 Wang Andy 0 4 24

 

44 164 Hehenwarter Samuel 04 24

 

45 169 Oberneder Stefan 04 21

 

46 170 Saxinger Jonas 04 20

 

47 144 Eisner Samuel 04 19½

 

48 71 Wallner Konrad 0 4 18

 

49 177 Seidl Matthias 0 4 17½

50 86 Rühl Benedikt 0 3½ 32½

 

51 171 Fesl Moritz 0 3½ 23½

 

52 25 Kraus Phillip 0 3½ 23

 

53 143 Pangratz Philipp 03½ 17

54 60 Hirschauer Tim 0 3 31½

 

55 162 Hofbauer Luzie Marie 0 3 31½

 

56 43 Egresits Max 0 3 31

 

57 87 Robl Julian 0 3 29½

 

58 23 Duvan Can 0 3 28½

 

59 65 Beck Rebecca 0 3 28

 

60 36 Lorenz Andreas 0 3 26½

 

61 11 Hofer Dennis 0 3 26

 

62 136 Greiler Sophie 0 3 24½

 



63 102 Singh Arwinder 0 3 23½

 

64 4 Kneidinger Vitus 0 3 23

 

65 158 Plab Benni 0 3 22½

 

66 9 Madl Thomas 0 3 22

 

67 66 Kölbl Luca 0 3 22

 

68 120 Feldl Samuel 0 3 22

 

69 176 Weishäupl Elias 0 3 21½

 

70 16 Gutsmüthl Luca 0 3 19

 

71 81 Strohmaier Leon 0 3 19

72 99 Moser Johanna 0 2½ 33½

 

73 107 Pollhammer David 02½ 30½

 

74 141 Gießler Simon 02½ 30

 

75 101 Walizada Marjan 02½ 27½

 

76 24 Gäck Emma 02½ 25½

 

77 129 Brinster Andreas 02½ 24

 

78 74 Höppler Alexander 0 2½ 23½

 

79 17 Eibl Maxi 0 2½ 22½

 

80 150 Schwez Daniel 02½ 18½

 

81 151 Brebeck Franz 02½ 18½

82 114 Bugla Raffaello 0 2 28½

 

83 64 Huber Matthias 0 2 18½

 

84 79 Gollor Jared 0 2 17½



 

85 156 Speicher Michael 02 17

86 10 Anetesberger Christian 01½ 23½

 

87 157 Hunger Max 01½ 20½

 

88 178 Grimbs Benedikt 0 1½ 20½

 

89 80 Sagerer Korbinian 0 1½ 19

 

90 142 Vekoni Tobias 01½ 19

 

91 73 Reitberger Loranz 01½ 16

92 106 Barati Amir 0 1 33

 

93 46 Haspel Simon 0 1 31

 

94 179 NN 0 1 26

 

95 128 Babaj Liridona 0 1 25½

 

96 1 Haselbeck Markus 01 23½

 

97 127 Florian 0 1 23

 

98 149 Ederer Valentin 0 1 22½

 

99 72 Glockner Luisa 0 1 21½

 

100 12 Jungwirth Max 0 1 21

 

101 18 Duliban Dominik 0 1 21

 

102 49 Marx Simon 0 1 21

 

103 68 Mack Moritz 0 1 19

104 172 Stockinger Johannes 0½ 30

 

105 78 Friedrich Kiana 0½ 27½

 

106 75 Obermeier Julian 0½ 22



 

107 155 Lankes Christoph 0 ½ 21

 

108 82 Popp Benedikt 0 ½ 19½

109 123 Lejlic Armin 0 0 25

 

110 48 Hörner Seelena 00 19

 

111 19 Anetsbrger Mia 0 0 17½

Brett 1:

 Feinwertungen

Rg. ID Spieler Pkt Buchholz

1 15 Fuchs Florian 0 7 18½

2 113 Kiefer Maximilian 0 6 25½

 

3 50 Schätz Franziska 0 6 22

 

4 85 Lang Felix 0 6 20½

5 92 Tannert Simon 0 5 31

 

6 57 Mityko Aron 0 5 28½

 

7 134 Westall Max 0 5 20½

8 8 Madl Markus 0 4½ 20

 

9 148 Leutschafft Florian 04½ 20

10 22 Rümmelein Jakob 0 4 30½

 

11 29 Köck Phillip 0 4 26

 

12 169 Oberneder Stefan 04 21

 

13 71 Wallner Konrad 0 4 19

14 162 Hofbauer Luzie Marie 0 3 31½

 



15 43 Egresits Max 0 3 31

 

16 36 Lorenz Andreas 0 3 26½

 

17 120 Feldl Samuel 0 3 22

 

18 176 Weishäupl Elias 0 3 21½

19 99 Moser Johanna 0 2½ 33½

 

20 141 Gießler Simon 02½ 30

21 64 Huber Matthias 0 2 18½

22 106 Barati Amir 0 1 33

 

23 1 Haselbeck Markus 01 23½

 

24 127 Florian 0 1 23

25 78 Friedrich Kiana 0 ½ 27½

 

26 155 Lankes Christoph 0 ½ 21

27 65 Beck Rebecca 0 0 18½

 

28 79 Gollor Jared 0 0 18½

Brett 2:

 Feinwertungen

Rg. ID Spieler Pkt Buchholz

1 93 Gigler Alexander 0 6½ 29

2 2 Wagner Elias 0 6 24½

3 30 Gäck Phillip 0 5½ 30½

 

4 163 Auer Paul 05½ 23

5 44 Frauenholz Lucas 05 25½

 

6 100 Gegenfurtner Nicole 05 24½



7 135 Westall Alexander 0 4½ 20½

8 37 Rüpl Jonas 0 4 30½

 

9 51 Lermer Hannah 0 4 30

 

10 58 Heilig Lucas 0 4 30

 

11 121 Larionov Alexander 0 4 24½

 

12 170 Saxinger Jonas 04 20½

 

13 177 Seidl Matthias 0 4 18

14 86 Rühl Benedikt 0 3½ 32½

15 23 Duvan Can 0 3 28½

 

16 65 Beck Rebecca 0 3 28

 

17 9 Madl Thomas 0 3 22

 

18 16 Gutsmüthl Luca 0 3 19½

19 107 Pollhammer David 02½ 30½

20 114 Bugla Raffaello 0 2 29

 

21 156 Speicher Michael 02 18

 

22 79 Gollor Jared 0 2 17½

23 142 Vekoni Tobias 01½ 21

24 128 Babaj Liridona 0 1 25½

 

25 72 Glockner Luisa 0 1 23½

 

26 149 Ederer Valentin 0 1 23

27 73 Reitberger Loranz 0½ 18

28 66 Kölbl Luca 0 0 18½

 

29 80 Sagerer Korbinian 0 0 16



Brett 3:

 Feinwertungen

Rg. ID Spieler Pkt Buchholz

1 38 Jahrstorfer Fabian 07 28

2 122 Cakar Burak 0 6 22½

3 31 Bachmeier Timo 05½ 35½

 

4 94 Waas Jonas 05½ 32½

5 52 Lerndorfer Leah 0 5 29½

 

6 45 Frauenholz Jonas 05 25½

7 59 Mityko Andris 0 4 30

 

8 108 Hahn Maximilian 0 4 26½

 

9 3 Ramesberger Jonathan 04 24½

 

10 115 Wang Andy 0 4 24½

 

11 164 Hehenwarter Samuel 04 24½

12 171 Fesl Moritz 0 3½ 22

 

13 143 Pangratz Philipp 03½ 19

14 87 Robl Julian 0 3 29½

 

15 136 Greiler Sophie 0 3 24½

 

16 66 Kölbl Luca 0 3 22

17 101 Walizada Marjan 02½ 27½

 

18 24 Gäck Emma 02½ 25½

 

19 129 Brinster Andreas 02½ 24

 

20 17 Eibl Maxi 0 2½ 23

 



21 150 Schwez Daniel 02½ 19

22 10 Anetesberger Christian 01½ 23½

 

23 74 Höppler Alexander 0 1½ 23

 

24 157 Hunger Max 01½ 21½

 

25 178 Grimbs Benedikt 0 1½ 21

 

26 80 Sagerer Korbinian 0 1½ 20½

27 73 Reitberger Loranz 0 1 16½

28 81 Strohmaier Leon 0 0 18½

 

29 67 Mityko Lorant 0 0 18

Brett 4:

 Feinwertungen

Rg. ID Spieler Pkt Buchholz

1 95 Machleid Justin 0 6 30½

 

2 39 Knott Alexander 0 6 27½

3 116 Bytycy Getoar 0 5 25½

 

4 53 Quaas Leoni 0 5 25

 

5 109 Badaev Mark 0 5 23

 

6 67 Mityko Lorant 0 5 20½

 

7 130 Luis 0 5 18½

8 32 Stubhahn Simon 04½ 29½

 

9 165 Hehenwarter Stefan 04½ 27½

 

10 137 Uhrmann Laurena 04½ 23½

11 88 Nöbauer Adrian 0 4 27½



 

12 144 Eisner Samuel 04 20

13 25 Kraus Phillip 0 3½ 23

14 60 Hirschauer Tim 0 3 31½

 

15 11 Hofer Dennis 0 3 25½

 

16 4 Kneidinger Vitus 0 3 23½

 

17 102 Singh Arwinder 0 3 23½

 

18 158 Plab Benni 0 3 23

 

19 81 Strohmaier Leon 0 3 21

20 151 Brebeck Franz 02½ 19

21 46 Haspel Simon 0 1 31½

 

22 179 NN 0 1 26

 

23 74 Höppler Alexander 0 1 24

 

24 18 Duliban Dominik 0 1 21½

 

25 12 Jungwirth Max 0 1 21

 

26 49 Marx Simon 0 1 21

 

27 68 Mack Moritz 0 1 19

28 172 Stockinger Johannes 0½ 30½

 

29 75 Obermeier Julian 0½ 22

 

30 82 Popp Benedikt 0 ½ 19½

31 123 Lejlic Armin 0 0 25

 

32 48 Hörner Seelena 00 19

 

33 19 Anetsbrger Mia 0 0 17½


